
AGP 2024 Singapore Regional Competition Results

Classical Ballet / 古典芭蕾

Performance A

Gold Medal SGP101 Mila Rajpal Singapore

Sliver Medal SGP108 Haruka Nakao Singapore

Sliver Medal SGP118 Venessa Toh Yi Ying Singapore

Bronze Medal SGP103 Saisha Sharma Singapore

Bronze Medal SGP111 Joanna Mae Wong Singapore

Bronze Medal SGP115 Nadya Lim Xin Le Singapore

Bronze Medal SGP116 William Lock Wei-Long Singapore

Merit SGP102 Aylese Tan Juin Shin Singapore

Merit SGP117 Ong Kai Xi Singapore

Merit SGP119 Kaelyn Teo Yuqi Singapore

Encouragement SGP109 Elise Hannah Teo Singapore

Encouragement SGP110 Lim Yu En Amelia Singapore

Encouragement SGP112 Calyn Alessandra Fay Yen Heng Singapore

Encouragement SGP113 Ho Yi Ting Natalie Singapore

Encouragement SGP114 Reina Yamasaki Singapore

Performance B

Gold Medal SGP208 Melody Poon Zhi Xuan Singapore

Gold Medal SGP220 Aurelia Khoo Jing Ni Singapore

Sliver Medal SGP211 Rheann Ding Rui Ern Singapore

Sliver Medal SGP216 Foo Li Leng Chanel Singapore

Bronze Medal SGP203 Wong Chen Xi Celine Singapore

Bronze Medal SGP207 Li Yanzhen Maeve Singapore

Merit SGP209 Chan See Yu, Daphne Singapore

Merit SGP213 Anne Tan Shi Xuan Singapore

Merit SGP217 Choong Min Xuan Singapore

Merit SGP219 Juliet Katherina Chan Wing Yan Singapore

Merit SGP222 Oei Leyi Singapore

Merit SGP223 Tan YuanXi Singapore

Merit SGP316 Leah Ann Mak Singapore

Encouragement SGP202 Joi Sim Singapore



Encouragement SGP212 Avril Chong Rae Ann Singapore

Encouragement SGP214 Jaycee Woon Zi Qin Singapore

Encouragement SGP215 Clara Tan Tze En Singapore

Encouragement SGP221 Shermaine Chew Han Jun Singapore

Junior A

Gold Medal SGP306 Michelle Wong Jia Qi Singapore

Gold Medal SGP312 Cheok Yin Ci Singapore

Sliver Medal SGP301 Lim Xuan Carris Singapore

Bronze Medal SGP314 Xu Sining Singapore

Merit SGP303 Danielle Loy Zhi Ting Singapore

Merit SGP308 Sesha Lim Rui-er Singapore

Merit SGP309 Sophie Tan Qi Yue Singapore

Merit SGP310 Jesse Huang Zi Yu Singapore

Merit SGP317 Tyara Chynta Puteri Noor Azhar Singapore

Encouragement SGP302 Julia Sheu Singapore

Encouragement SGP304 Jiang Xinyan Singapore

Encouragement SGP305 Emma Chia Jia Han Singapore

Encouragement SGP307 Blair Wen Lingxi Singapore

Junior B

Gold Medal SGP402 Caroline Kim Singapore

Sliver Medal SGP403 Chloe Ting Li Jia Singapore

Senior

Gold Medal SGP501 Cherelle Shania Tan Singapore

Sliver Medal SGP502 Magdalene Ong Xi En Singapore



Contemporary 現代舞

Performance A

Gold Medal SGP101 Mila Rajpal Singapore

Performance B

Gold Medal SGP220 Aurelia Khoo Jing Ni Singapore

Sliver Medal SGP202 Joi Sim Singapore

Junior A

Gold Medal SGP314 Xu Sining Singapore

Sliver Medal SGP310 Jesse Huang Zi Yu Singapore

Merit SGP307 Blair Wen Lingxi Singapore

Senior

Gold Medal SGP502 Magdalene Ong Xi En Singapore

Eligible Finalists / 合資格總決賽選手

Performance A SGP101 Mila Rajpal Singapore

SGP102 Aylese Tan Juin Shin Singapore

SGP103 Saisha Sharma Singapore

SGP108 Haruka Nakao Singapore

SGP111 Joanna Mae Wong Singapore

SGP115 Nadya Lim Xin Le Singapore

SGP116 William Lock Wei-Long Singapore

SGP117 Ong Kai Xi Singapore

SGP118 Venessa Toh Yi Ying Singapore

SGP119 Kaelyn Teo Yuqi Singapore

Performance B SGP203 Wong Chen Xi Celine Singapore

SGP207 Li Yanzhen Maeve Singapore

SGP208 Melody Poon Zhi Xuan Singapore

SGP209 Chan See Yu, Daphne Singapore

SGP211 Rheann Ding Rui Ern Singapore

SGP213 Anne Tan Shi Xuan Singapore

SGP216 Foo Li Leng Chanel Singapore

SGP217 Choong Min Xuan Singapore

SGP219 Juliet Katherina Chan Wing Yan Singapore



SGP220 Aurelia Khoo Jing Ni Singapore

SGP222 Oei Leyi Singapore

SGP223 Tan YuanXi Singapore

SGP316 Leah Ann Mak Singapore

Junior A SGP301 Lim Xuan Carris Singapore

SGP303 Danielle Loy Zhi Ting Singapore

SGP306 Michelle Wong Jia Qi Singapore

SGP308 Sesha Lim Rui-er Singapore

SGP309 Sophie Tan Qi Yue Singapore

SGP310 Jesse Huang Zi Yu Singapore

SGP312 Cheok Yin Ci Singapore

SGP314 Xu Sining Singapore

SGP317 Tyara Chynta Puteri Noor Azhar Singapore

Junior B SGP402 Caroline Kim Singapore

SGP403 Chloe Ting Li Jia Singapore

Senior SGP501 Cherelle Shania Tan Singapore

SGP502 Magdalene Ong Xi En Singapore


